
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

*Our school cafeteria 

will be closed from 

January 7th —10th.  

  

 

      

1 

Welcome 2020 

Happy New Year! 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

Professional Learning 

for all ASD-W staff 

today—NO classes for 

students  

7 

First day of classes 

for students in 2020  

 

 

8 

PSSC Meeting 6:00 

pm  

Home & School 

7:00 pm 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

12 13 

 

14 

    

15 

 

 16 

February Hot 

Lunch forms go 

home today  

 

17 

 

18 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

    

22 

 

 

23 

February Hot 

Lunch orders due 

today  

 

 

24 

 

25  

Chinese New Year—

2020 is the Year of the 

Rat  

 

26 27  

Professional Learn-

ing Day for all ASD

-W staff—NO clas-

ses for students  

28 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

Paint & Chat  

Madame Lavigne  

3:00—5:00 pm  

 

January 2020 


