

January 2020



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
*Our school cafeteria will be closed from January 7th—10th.			1 Welcome 2020 Happy New Year!	2	3	4
5	6 Professional Learning for all ASD-W staff today—NO classes for students	7 First day of classes for students in 2020	8 PSSC Meeting 6:00 pm Home & School 7:00 pm	9	10 SNOWBALLS For 54	11
12	13	14	15	16 February Hot Lunch forms go home today		3
19	20	21	22	23 February Hot Lunch orders due today	24	25 Chinese New Year— 2020 is the Year of the Rat
26	27 Professional Learn- ing Day for all ASD -W staff—NO clas- ses for students	28	29	30	31 Paint & Chat Madame Lavigne 3:00—5:00 pm	